CENTRAL BAR CENTRAL BAR CENTRAL BAR =L

150ml~ 250ml  750ml

» Red
Black Sheep Syrah “Merlot”, 790 1090 2790

Seaweed filled with rice and raw fish or vegetables (per eight pieces). Selection of various flavours for a greater delight. g:ﬁ:mzhﬁ‘m&" lly 70 1090 279
Dinein  Take Avay Dinein ~ Take Avay Marques de Caceres Crianza, Spain 750 1050 2690
gmokkﬁd Samon ﬁnukiﬂpcs . 149 1290 SmonLove plater-Tps M 2N Boutari“Agiorgitko”, Greece 690 990 2590
a -our salmon sushi together with Tfour crunci it "
(mr:hei,.nT:(’:;d': nr(:ivllgl?o(r’:gsr:.( e salmon maki and fuuur smoked salmon mnl(LY Kyperounda Andesitis ‘Grenache”, Cyprus 650 850 22.90
gmnd}y Salmon l(:\uki s 13% 1% :ﬂﬂk(i Hﬂ"ﬂ - IkZl::Sr —— 2090 179 White
our Lalifornia maki, four caviar maki, fout . . g »
e bl e et bton s s Doy 990 250 34
rance
California Maki 8pcs 1290 10.90 Sushi-Maki platter -12pcs 090 179 Elena Walch “Pinot Grigia”, ftaly 890 1190 2990
Prawn, crab stick, avocado, cucumber Two salmon sushi, two prawn sushi four caviar Los Vascos, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 890 1190 2990
and yellow pepper. maki and four California maki e e "g e g 3 '
Boutari Oropedio “Moschofilero”, Greece ~ 7.90 10.90 27.90
Caviar Maki 8pcs 1290  10.90 Sushi-Maki platter - 8pcs 149 129 Black Sheep Syrah “Sawignon Blanc”, 790 1090 2590
Prawn, red caviar, avocado, cucumber IWD 5;""0"\ sushi, "c? prawn sushi and four Macedonia Greece
and mayonnaise. funchy saimon mai Kyperounda Petritis “Xynisteri”, Cyprus 650 950 2290
Rose
Kyperounda “Grenache”, Cyprus 790 1090 2490
Barton & Guestier D'Anjou ‘Grolleau’ France  6.50 950 22.90
Sparkling
Prosecco Grande Vento, ltaly 750 1050 2490
Champagne
Moet & Chandon Imperial 75cl, France 7990
Moet & Chandon 37.5¢l, France 4490
Moet & Chandon 20cl, France 2490

Warning our dishes may contain allergen ingredients.
Please consult our staff for further information.

Cavior Maki Calfornia Maki SushiMaki Plater Bpcs SushiMaki Plater 12pcs Al prices include VAT.




Wene

Red Wines

ElenaWalch (Variety: Merlot, Region: Alto Adige, Italy) 790 1090 2790
Black sheep (Variety: Merlot - Syrah, Region: Macedonia, Greece) 790 1090 2790
Marques de Caceres Crianza (Variety: Tempranillo, Region: Spain) 750 1050 2690
Boutari (Variety: Agiorgitiko, Region: Greece) 690 990 2590
Kyperounda Andesitis (Variety: Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, 650 950 2290
Grenache, Lefkada, Region: Cyprus)

White Wines

Barton & Guestier Chabilis (Variety: Chardonnay, Region: France) 990 1290 3490
Elena Walch (variety: Pinot Grigio, Region: Alto Adige, Italy) 890 1190 2990
Los Vascos (Variety: Sauvignon Blanc, Region: Chile) 890 1190 29.90 ‘
Boutari Oropedio (Variety: Moschofilero, Region: Greece) 790 1090 2790
Black Sheep (Variety: Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, 790 1090 2590
Region: Macedonia, Greece)

Kyperounda Petritis (Variety: Xinisteri, Region: Cyprus) 650 950 2290
Rose Wines

Kyperounda Akti (Variety: Lefkada grapes, Mavro, Region: Cyprus) 790 1090 2490
Barton & Guestier D'Anjou (Variety: Grolleau, Region: France) 650 950 2290
Sparkling Wines

Grande Vento (Variety: Glera, Prosecco, Region: Italy) 750 1050 2490
Champagnes

MOET &CHANDON Imperial 75l 7990
MOET & CHANDON 37.5CL 4490
MOET &CHANDON 20CL 2490
&W SOOML  700ML
Draught

GUINNESS 790 950

STELLA ARTOIS 770 850
KOPPERBERG 750 820
HEINEKEN 720 850 |
CARLSBERG 590 720

KEO 590 7.20

Bottle

MAGNERS 33cl 6.50

CORONA (MEXICAN) 35.5CL 6.50

ERDINGER (ALE) 33CL 550

KEO 33CL 4.50

f you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please let us
know i order to be able to'suggest the best dishes for you. As we
use shared eim ment on a busy environment, some products may.

not be suitable for those with severe allergies.

All prices include VAT.
All photos are indicative.
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Whiskey
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Jack Daniel's

Chivas Regal
Johnnie Walker Black
Famous Crouse

J&B

Johnnie Walker Red
Jameson

Vodka
Grey Goose
Smirnoff Red
Absolute

Gin

Hendricks

Gordon's Pink
Tanqueray London Dry
Gordons

Rum & Tequila

Bacardi Dark/White

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver/Gold

Cognac - Brandy
Metaxa *7

Five Kings

Metaxa *5
Courvoisier

Remy Martin
Hennessy Fine

Liqueurs
Cointreau

Baileys Irish cream
Tia Maria

Aperitifs

Fernet Branca

Campari

Zivania

Aperol

Martini Dry / Bianco / Roso
Ouzo Plomari

7.90
7.50
750
5.90

6.90

6.90

750
7.20
6.90
6.90

6.90
6.90

4.90
490

10.90
10.50
1050
9.90

10.90

9.90

1050
10.20
9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

7.90
7.90

Vot Heverages

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Moccachino

Tea (English breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Camomile)

Espresso
Macciato
Cyprus coffee

Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino
Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Chocolate
Iced Mocha

Frappe

Extra syrup (caramel, vanilla, hazelnut)
Milk alternative (coconut, soya)

St

Fresh Orange juice 500ml
Homemade Lemonade 500ml

Rauch juices 200ml
(apple, mango, multivitamin)

Heinz tomato juice 290ml

Mineral water Vittel 750ml
Soft drinks 430ml

(pepsi, max, seven up, diet seven up)

San Pellegrino 500ml

Iced tea 500ml (peach, lemon)
Soft drinks 350ml

(pepsi, max, seven up, diet seven up)
Energy drink Red Bull 250ml

Tonic 200ml
(Aegean/Dry Tonic)

Pink Grapefruit Soda 200ml

120z

4.20
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.80
3.20

single

5.20
4.50
2.95

2.95

3.80
3.70

3.65
3.50
3.30

3.25
3.20

3.20




CENTRAL BAR
Snoottiies ©

Jungle Juice Acai 5.90
Acai berry, wild blueberries, mango,
strawberries, natural strawberry juice.

Strawberry Delight 5.90
Frozen strawberries, peach, papaya,
natural strawberry juice.

Mango Dream 5.90
Mango, pear & fresh apple juice.

Green Reviver 5.90
Kale, lemongrass, banana, mango,
natural apple juice.



CENTRAL BAR
assie Coclotuily

Bubble

Aperol Spritz 8.90
Gin

Pink Gin Fizz 8.90
Hugo 8.90
Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila

Long island iced Tea 8.90
Rum

Strawberry Daiquiri 8.50
Mai Tai 8.50
Vodka

Bloody Mary 7.90
Espresso Martini 7.90
Brandy

Brandy sour 7.90

Gin, Rose Vermouth, Campari
Negroni 7.90




